Tableau of 16

Championnats d'Europe

Georgian Fencing Federation

Sabre women

14.06.2017

GERMANY - BELARUS

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
LIMBACH Anna 5 5 0 0 ANDREYEVA Darya
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 10 5 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KUSIAN Judith 15 6 1 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 20 11 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
LIMBACH Anna 5 25 16 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KUSIAN Judith 5 30 27 11 KASPIAROVICH Palina
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 35 29 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
KUSIAN Judith 5 40 31 2 ANDREYEVA Darya
LIMBACH Anna 5 45 40 9 KASPIAROVICH Palina
GEORGIA - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KAKHIANI Teodora 4 4 5 5 PUSZTAI Liza
JUIEISHVILI Lika 3 7 10 5 MARTON Anna
ANTONOVA Daria 4 11 15 5 KATONA Renata
JUIEISHVILI Lika 3 14 20 5 PUSZTAI Liza
KAKHIANI Teodora 6 20 25 5 KATONA Renata
ANTONOVA Daria 5 25 30 5 MARTON Anna
JUIEISHVILI Lika 8 33 35 5 KATONA Renata
ANTONOVA Daria 6 39 40 5 PUSZTAI Liza
KAKHIANI Teodora 1 40 45 5 MARTON Anna
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Tableau of 16

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation

14.06.2017

POLAND - TURKEY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 3 3 5 5 SHCHUKLA Iryna

PUDA Marta 7 10 7 2 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 15 13 6 KOSE Fatma Zehra

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 20 16 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 5 25 16 0 SHCHUKLA Iryna

PUDA Marta 5 30 18 2 KOSE Fatma Zehra

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 5 35 20 2 SARICAM Melis

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 40 22 2 KOSE Fatma Zehra

PUDA Marta 5 45 29 7 SHCHUKLA Iryna
AZERBAIJAN - SPAIN

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 5 4 4 VILA Laia

KARIMOVA Sabina 3 8 10 6 MARCOS Sandra

BUNYATOVA Sevinj 2 10 15 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L

BUNYATOVA Sevil 1 11 20 5 MARCOS Sandra

BUNYATOVA Sevinj 4 15 23 3 VILA Laia

KARIMOVA Sabina 4 19 30 7 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L

BUNYATOVA Sevinj 4 23 35 5 MARCOS Sandra

BUNYATOVA Sevil 6 29 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L

KARIMOVA Sabina 9 38 45 5 VILA Laia
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women
Georgian Fencing Federation

14.06.2017
GEORGIA - BELARUS
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KAKHIANI Teodora 5 5 3 3 ANDREYEVA Darya
APTSIAURI Mariam 3 8 10 7 KASPIAROVICH Palina
ANTONOVA Daria 1 9 15 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
APTSIAURI Mariam 3 12 20 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
KAKHIANI Teodora 3 15 25 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
ANTONOVA Daria 3 18 30 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
JIJIEISHVILI Lika 16 34 35 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
ANTONOVA Daria 3 37 40 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
KAKHIANI Teodora 3 40 45 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
AZERBAIJAN - TURKEY
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KARIMOVA Sabina 5 5 2 2 KOSE Fatma Zehra
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 2 7 10 8 SHCHUKLA Iryna
BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 10 15 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 9 19 20 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra
KARIMOVA Sabina 6 25 23 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
BUNYATOVA Sevil 2 27 30 7 SHCHUKLA Iryna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 6 33 35 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
BUNYATOVA Sevil 7 40 39 4 KOSE Fatma Zehra
KARIMOVA Sabina 5 45 41 2 SHCHUKLA Iryna
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Championnats d'Europe page 1/4
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

Tableau of 8

GERMANY - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 5 3 3 EGORIAN Yana
LIMBACH Anna 5 10 7 4 BAZHENOVA Anastasia
KRUEGER Lea 4 14 15 8 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 19 20 5 BAZHENOVA Anastasia
KRUEGER Lea 6 25 23 3 EGORIAN Yana
LIMBACH Anna 5 30 27 4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
KRUEGER Lea 5 35 31 4 BAZHENOVA Anastasia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 5 40 39 8 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
LIMBACH Anna 1 41 45 6 EGORIAN Yana
UKRAINE - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 2 2 5 5 MARTON Anna
KHARLAN Olga 8 10 6 1 KATONA Renata
PROKUDA Olena 5 15 12 6 PUSZTAI Liza
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 5 20 15 3 KATONA Renata
PROKUDA Olena 4 24 25 10 MARTON Anna
KHARLAN Olga 6 30 28 3 PUSZTAI Liza
ZHOVNIR Olga 4 34 35 7 KATONA Renata
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 3 37 40 5 PUSZTAI Liza
KHARLAN Olga 6 43 45 5 MARTON Anna




Tableau of 8

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation

14.06.2017
POLAND - FRANCE
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 5 4 4 LEMBACH Charlotte
PUDA Marta 3 8 10 6 BERDER Cecilia
KOMISARCZYK Martyna | 4 12 15 5 BALZER Sara
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 6 18 20 5 BERDER Cecilia
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 0 18 25 5 LEMBACH Charlotte
PUDA Marta 2 20 30 5 BALZER Sara
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 7 27 35 5 BERDER Cecilia
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 6 33 40 5 BALZER Sara
PUDA Marta 3 36 45 5 LEMBACH Charlotte
ITALY - SPAIN
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
GREGORIO Rossella 5 5 2 2 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L
GULOTTA Loreta 5 10 4 2 MARCOS Sandra
VECCHI Irene 5 15 10 6 VILA Laia
GULOTTA Loreta 5 20 17 7 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L
GREGORIO Rossella 5 25 19 2 VILA Laia
VECCHI Irene 5 30 22 3 MARCOS Sandra
GULOTTA Loreta 5 35 27 5 VILA Laia
VECCHI Irene 5 40 30 3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES L
GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 36 6 MARCOS Sandra
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

Championnats d'Europe

Georgian Fencing Federation

Sabre women

14.06.2017

UKRAINE - GERMANY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KHARLAN Olga 5 5 1 1 LIMBACH Anna
PROKUDA Olena 5 10 1 0 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 15 4 3 KRUEGER Lea
PROKUDA Olena 5 20 10 6 LIMBACH Anna
KHARLAN Olga 5 25 11 1 KRUEGER Lea
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 5 30 14 3 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
PROKUDA Olena 5 35 18 4 KRUEGER Lea
BAKASTOVA Yuliia 5 40 27 9 LIMBACH Anna
KHARLAN Olga 5 45 28 1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
SPAIN - POLAND
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
MARCOS Sandra 3 3 5 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
VILA Laia 3 6 10 5 PUDA Marta
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | 9 15 14 4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna
VILA Laia 5 20 18 4 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
MARCOS Sandra 4 24 25 7 KOMISARCZYK Martyna
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | 0 23 30 5 PUDA Marta
VILA Laia 12 35 34 4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | § 40 38 4 KOZACZUK Malgorzata
MARCOS Sandra 5 45 43 5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna

page 1/2



Semi-finals

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation

14.06.2017

HUNGARY - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
MARTON Anna 4 4 5 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
ZAHONYT Petra 3 7 10 5 EGORIAN Yana
PUSZTAI Liza 1 8 15 5 BASHTA Anna
ZAHONYT Petra 1 9 20 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
MARTON Anna 2 11 25 5 BASHTA Anna
PUSZTAI Liza 5 16 30 5 EGORIAN Yana
KATONA Renata 2 18 35 5 BASHTA Anna
PUSZTAI Liza 0 18 40 5 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
MARTON Anna 7 25 45 5 EGORIAN Yana
ITALY - FRANCE
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
VECCHI Irene 5 5 2 2 BALZER Sara
GREGORIO Rossella 3 8 10 8 LEMBACH Charlotte
GULOTTA Loreta 4 12 15 5 BRUNET Manon
VECCHI Irene 8 20 18 3 LEMBACH Charlotte
GULOTTA Loreta 5 25 22 4 BALZER Sara
GREGORIO Rossella 5 30 25 3 BRUNET Manon
GULOTTA Loreta 5 35 31 6 LEMBACH Charlotte
VECCHI Irene 5 40 38 7 BRUNET Manon
GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 39 1 BALZER Sara
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11th place

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

TURKEY - GEORGIA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KOSE Fatma Zehra 0 0 5 5 KAKHIANI Teodora
SHCHUKLA Iryna 10 10 8 3 ANTONOVA Daria
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 4 14 15 7 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
KOSE Fatma Zehra 0 14 20 5 ANTONOVA Daria
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2 16 25 5 KAKHIANI Teodora
SHCHUKLA Iryna 8 24 30 5 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 6 30 35 5 ANTONOVA Daria
KOSE Fatma Zehra 10 40 38 3 JIJIEISHVILI Lika
SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 45 39 1 KAKHIANI Teodora
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9th place

Championnats d'Europe

Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

AZERBAIJAN - BELARUS

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KARIMOVA Sabina 2 2 5 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 6 8 10 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 13 15 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 2 15 20 5 ANDREYEVA Darya
KARIMOVA Sabina 10 25 22 2 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 30 29 7 KASPIAROVICH Palina
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 5 35 34 5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 38 40 6 ANDREYEVA Darya
KARIMOVA Sabina 5 43 45 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
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7th place

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

POLAND - GERMANY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KOMISARCZYK Martyna | 4 4 5 5 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 6 10 7 2 KRUEGER Lea
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 14 15 8 LIMBACH Anna
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 6 20 19 4 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KOMISARCZYK Martyna | 4 24 25 6 LIMBACH Anna
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 6 30 26 1 KRUEGER Lea
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 5 35 31 5 LIMBACH Anna
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 40 34 3 KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KOMISARCZYK Martyna | 5 45 39 5 KRUEGER Lea
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5th place

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

SPAIN - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

MARCOS Sandra 2 2 5 5 BAKASTOVA Yuliia
VILA Laia 3 5 10 5 KHARLAN Olga
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | 10 15 12 2 PROKUDA Olena
VILA Laia 5 20 16 4 BAKASTOVA Yuliia
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 25 21 5 ZHOVNIR Olga
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | 5 30 28 7 KHARLAN Olga
VILA Laia 4 34 35 7 ZHOVNIR Olga
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L | 6 40 35 0 BAKASTOVA Yuliia
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 43 45 10 KHARLAN Olga
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Third place

Championnats d'Europe
Sabre women

Georgian Fencing Federation
14.06.2017

FRANCE - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
LEMBACH Charlotte 1 1 5 5 MARTON Anna
BRUNET Manon 9 10 8 3 ZAHONYT Petra
BERDER Cecilia 4 14 15 7 PUSZTAI Liza
LEMBACH Charlotte 6 20 15 0 ZAHONYT Petra
BERDER Cecilia 5 25 18 3 MARTON Anna
BRUNET Manon 5 30 20 2 PUSZTAI Liza
BERDER Cecilia 5 35 23 3 ZAHONYT Petra
LEMBACH Charlotte 5 40 29 6 PUSZTAI Liza
BRUNET Manon 5 45 37 8 MARTON Anna
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